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= COUNTY OF HARNETT R
Building Inspections Department
. _Planning Services
Certificate of Compliance:__ <. . _Occupancy: —~

Certificate issued pursuant to the requirements of North Carolina General Statute 153A-363 and Harnett County Zoning Ordinances.
This certifies at the time of issuance, this structure was in compliance with the various ordinances of the County of Harnett and the

North Carolina State Building Codes. For the following:

Use Classification: P‘ 3 Permit Numbers
Name:_D+ K. 1docten, Tuc . Building: [ }:§ 0@ 2 &9 27
' Electrical: {
Address:_ 4 & Stane _huest Dr. . Insulation: “W oo
" *Plumbing: ¢
Mechanical: t
MFG Home:

Date: é' 7.3 Building Oﬁicial:p‘){’W /\5%
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PREPARED 6/06/13, 14:16:59 INSPECTION TICKET PACE
Harnett County " INSPECTOR: IVR DATE 6/07/13
 ADDRESS . : 46 STONEHURST DR ‘ SUBDIV: STONE CROSS SECT 2 PH2A&B
CONTRACTOR : D.R. HORTON INC PHONE : {919) 460-29569
OWNER . . : DR HORTON INC . PHONE : (919) 460-2933
PARCEL . . : 01-0535-14- -0100- -38-
APPL NUMBER: 11-50026927 CP NEW RESIDENTIAL (SFD)
DIRECTIONS : T/S: 06/16/2011 09:52 AM VBROWN ----
STONEHURST DRIVE, STONE CROSS §108.
210S, RIGHT ON GVERHILLS RD GO 4MI,
RIGHT ON COBBLESTONE DR, LEFT ON
STONEHURST DRIVE
STRUCTURE: 000 000 43X38 3BDR MONCQ W/ GARAGE
FLOOD ZONE FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS . 3.00 . PROPOSED USE . . . . . . . : SFD
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW SEPTIC WATER SUPPLY . . . . . . . : COUNTY

PERMIT: CPSF 00 CP * S5FD

REQUESTED INSP DESCRIPTION
TYP/SQ . COMPLETED RESULT RESULTS/COMMENTS
P309 01 2/19/13 MR R*PLUME UNDER SLAR VRU #: 002340065
2/19/13 AP T/S: 02/19/2013 11:49 AM MREARIC ---c----commmmmmmmmmmas
AB1l4 Q1 2/25/13 TW ADDRESS CONFIRMATION TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002342913
2/25/13 AP 46 STONEHURST DR LOT 108 SPRING LAKE 28390
T/S: 02/25/2013 12:47 PM TWARD ----------==s-cu-coooo--
B11i4 01 2/25/13 MR R*BLDG MONO SLAR/TEMP SVC POLE TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002342921
2/25/13 AP T/S: 02/25/2013 12:49 PM MREARIC ---------co-mcmmomoonna
R425 01 3/28/13 DT FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN VRU #: 002358174
3/28/13 DA T/S: 03/28/2013 10:19 AM DETAYLOR ------===--=-"-—-——————-
BO3L truss not properly strapped for uplift on one side
Front porch outlet wire not caulked at top plate in dining
room :
Finish blocking/air barrier under master bedroom windows
Okay to side do not insulate
R425 02 4/03/13 JH FOUR TRADE ROUGH 1IN VRU #: 002359982
4/03/13 DPp BLOCKING UNDER WINDOW IN MASTER BEDROOM NOT COMPLETE----
’ PAY $50 RE FEE
R425 03 4/09/13 JH FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002363307
4/09/13 AP e
1129 01 4/10/13 JH R*INSULATION INSPECTION VRU §#: 002364040
4/10/13 F N = it
R125 01 4/17/13 JH ONE TRADE ROUGH IN TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002368306
4/17/13 AP STONE WIRE INSPECTION
H824 01 4/24/13 oT ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002373330
4/24/13 AP T/8: 04/25/2013 11:21 AM SSTEWART ------------------—----
T/S: 04/25/2013 11:22 BAM SSTEWART ------------~---------
R423%9 01 6/04/13 JH FOUR TRADE FINAL TIME: 17:00 VRU #: 002391142
6/04/13 DA ¥ Support door threshold on door in garage.&PRepair hole in
sheetrock to right of door in garage.¥%Label dryer duct
length per code.4)protect foundation insulation per code.
R429 02 6/07/13 TI FOUR TRADE FINATL VRU #: 002393056
§2-13 AP-MR_

---------- oo COMMENTS AND NOTES -------------===------mmmmeeeme oo



